
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

No. 
293 
280 
208 
200 
244 
224 
253 
219 
278 
299 
234 
222 
252 

Name 
Tehmur Chohan 
Khalid Al Wahaibi 
Enzo Fontanella 
Taymour Kermanshahchi 
Eliot Jones 
Lucas  Petersson 
Marcus Lee Marker 
Omar Alami 
Amna  Al Qubaisi 
Noah Kruegel 
Denis Bahar 
Logan Hannah 
Mohammed  Nalwalla 

Class 
125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
6 

Total Tm 
10:59.683 
11:00.996 
11:02.893 
11:05.192 
11:05.255 
11:08.898 
11:09.552 
11:10.827 
11:14.211 
11:14.286 
11:14.507 
11:14.872 
5:39.421 

Diff 

1.313 
3.210 
5.509 
5.572 
9.215 
9.869 

11.144 
14.528 
14.603 
14.824 
15.189 

DNF 

Gap 

1.313 
1.897 
2.299 
0.063 
3.643 
0.654 
1.275 
3.384 
0.075 
0.221 
0.365 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 
54.713 
54.805 
54.899 
54.585 
54.672 
54.972 
54.904 
54.682 
55.036 
54.982 
54.883 
55.172 
55.069 

In Lap 
10 
11 
6 

11 
11 
11 
10 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
5 

Points 
75 
65 
57 
50 
44 
39 
35 
32 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
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Margin of Victory 

1.313 

Avg. Speed 

89.716 

Best Lap Tm 

54.585 

Best Speed 

90.354 

Best Lap by 

200 - Taymour Kermanshahchi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 5 

Final Junior Max 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:50:48 

F1 Circuit  1.370 km 

04/12/2015 04:00 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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